MARSHALL COUNTY BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

CONTRACT 221 - NASHVILLE HIGHWAY (HWY 31A) WATER LINE REPLACEMENTS

BID DATE: APRIL 6, 2022

BID TIME: 2:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME

CONTRACTOR

BASE BID - PART A

BASE BID - PART B

BASE BID - PART C

TOTAL BASEBID-PARTA+B +C

CUMBERLAND PIPELINE, LLC.
2909 Cane Valley Mill Road
Columbia, KY 42728

(270) 385-9000

$4,874,428.00

$2,899,993.00

$485,169.00

$8,259,590.00

HAWKINS & PRICE, LLC
5096 Hwy 64 East
Wartrace, TN 37183

(ph) 931-389-0909

$5,010,287.00

$2,917,699.00

$462,208.00

$8,390,194.00

TWIN STATES UTILITES & EXCAVATION, INC.

9440 Old Glasgow Rd
Mount Hermon, KY 42157
(ph) 270-427-5300

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY 42167

(ph) 270-487-1784

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

JAMES C. HAILEY & COMPANY
Consulting Engineers
1619 Galleria Boulevard
Brentwood, TN 37027

(Ph) 615-883-4933 (Fax) 615-883-4937
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