

MARSHALL COUNTY BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
CONTRACT 221 - NASHVILLE HIGHWAY (HWY 31A) WATER LINE REPLACEMENTS
BID DATE: APRIL 6, 2022
BID TIME: 2:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID - PART A	BASE BID - PART B	BASE BID - PART C	TOTAL BASE BID - PART A + B + C
CUMBERLAND PIPELINE, LLC. 2909 Cane Valley Mill Road Columbia, KY 42728 (270) 385-9000	\$4,874,428.00	\$2,899,993.00	\$485,169.00	\$8,259,590.00
HAWKINS & PRICE, LLC 5096 Hwy 64 East Wartrace, TN 37183 (ph) 931-389-0909	\$5,010,287.00	\$2,917,699.00	\$462,208.00	\$8,390,194.00
TWIN STATES UTILITES & EXCAVATION, INC. 9440 Old Glasgow Rd Mount Hermon, KY 42157 (ph) 270-427-5300	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2006 Edmonton Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167 (ph) 270-487-1784	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID

JAMES C. HAILEY & COMPANY
Consulting Engineers
1619 Galleria Boulevard
Brentwood, TN 37027
(Ph) 615-883-4933 (Fax) 615-883-4937